R A F F A S . C O . Z A
BLENDERS
CARBON BLENDER
EQUIPMENTEQUIPMENT
ON/OFF SWITCH
ON/TIMER DIAL
PULSE SWITCH
SPEED DIAL

SPEED  26 000rpm - Analog control
JAR CAPACITY 2Lt
ORDER CODE BSB0112
450mm 350mm
31
0m
m
7kg
450mm 350mm
31
0m
m
5kg
330mm 310mm
60
0m
m
10kg
2Lt JAR & TAMPER
Compatible with VORTEX SC 1680C
  VORTEX 1680
ORDER CODE BSB1680-JAR2L
SOUND COVER
Compatible with VORTEX SC 1680C
  VORTEX 1680
ORDER CODE BSB1680-S/COVER
2Lt JAR & TAMPER
Compatible with STORM 112
ORDER CODE BSB0112-JAR2L
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
VORTEX SC (WITH SOUND COVER) VORTEX
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  SmartBlend VORTEX 1680
ELECTRICITY 1.68kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS 230 x 250 x 520mm high
WEIGHT  6kg
SPEED  32 000rpm - Analog control
JAR CAPACITY 2Lt
ORDER CODE BSB1680
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL  SmartBlend VORTEX SC 1680C
ELECTRICITY 1.68kW, 220V, Single Phase
DIMENSIONS 230 x 250 x 540mm high (closed)
  230 x 250 x 790mm high (open)
WEIGHT  9kg
SPEED  32 000rpm - Touch control
JAR CAPACITY 2Lt
ORDER CODE BSB1680C/C
FEATURES
Ÿ Modern design ABS housing with an “unbreakable” food grade Polycarbonate jar
Ÿ Various speed control, time and pulse action  •  Fitted with a stainless steel blade assembly
Ÿ Removable dosing cup and stir bar included  •  Fitted with an over-heat, auto shut-off safety function